Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Judge Debtor

Debtor Opposing Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, April 17, 2025

Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

1059 MVL

1141 MVL

1324 MVL

1319 MVL

Page 1 of 1

FLOWERS, C

CULBREATH, W

RHONE, S

GARCIA, B

ALLMAND LAW  Wells Fargo-

FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW

FIRM PLLC

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LOBUE LAW
PLLC

Resp/Agrees

Citizens-
Resp/Agrees;
fees owed to
Cred

Newrez-
Resp/Agrees

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re WELLS FARGO BANK
NA Claim # 6

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re 21ST MORTGAGE CORP
Claim # 18

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re CITIZENS BANK NA FKA
RBS CITIZENS NA Claim # 7

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re NEWREZ MORTGAGE
LLC Claim # 8

Total # Case on [

Printed: Thursday, April 10, 2025 at 10:17 am
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