Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Calendar Date: Thursday, April 17, 2025

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

_			,	,		,			
	1059	MVL	FLOWERS, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	Wells Fargo- Resp/Agrees	8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Grant (StacyLipsey)	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re WELLS FARGO BANK NA Claim # 6
	1141	MVL	CULBREATH, W	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Grant (StacyLipsey)	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re 21ST MORTGAGE CORP Claim # 18
	1324	MVL	RHONE, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	Citizens- Resp/Agrees; fees owed to Cred	8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Grant (StacyLipsey)	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re CITIZENS BANK NA FKA RBS CITIZENS NA Claim # 7
	1319	MVL	GARCIA, B	LOBUE LAW PLLC	Newrez- Resp/Agrees	8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Grant (StacyLipsey)	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re NEWREZ MORTGAGE LLC Claim # 8

Total # Case on [

Printed: Thursday, April 10, 2025 at 10:17 am

Page 1 of 1



Docket:4